Position

Assistant Bookstore Manager

Bookstore Buyer

Cashier

Program Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Worker
(Special)

Program Assistant

Student Worker
(Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

LASC Bookstore

Total Wages

$59,475

$54,045

$36,044

$11,918

$7,665

$4,919

$3,047

$2,904

$866

$730

$675

$569

$38

$32

$21

$19

$19

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,826

$14,519

$12,325

$0

$142

$34

$66

$116

$35

$29

$27

$23

$2

$1

$1

$1

$1



