Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Bookstore Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$59,475	\$20,826
Bookstore Buyer		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$54,045	\$14,519
Cashier		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$36,044	\$12,325
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$11,918	\$0
Bookstore Assistant	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$7,665	\$142
Bookstore Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$4,919	\$34
Bookstore Assistant	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$3,047	\$66
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$2,904	\$116
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$866	\$35
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$730	\$29
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$675	\$27
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$569	\$23
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$38	\$2
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$32	\$1
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$21	\$1
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$19	\$1
Bookstore Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Bookstore	\$19	\$1